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Start Time 15:30

Rifle Shooting Range
Комплекс пулевой стрельбы

Timing and Results provided by

SHW203101_74A 1.0 Report Created  FRI 12 JUL 2013 16:05

Rank
Bib
No

Name
Ctry
Code

Total Remarks
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination

1 20 YASKEVICH Liubov RUS 30.0 60.3 80.0 100.0 120.0 140.3 159.9 180.0

9.5 10.7

9.8 9.6
10.7 10.0

10.0 9.9 9.7 10.3 9.8 9.5 9.7

9.7 10.1 10.3 10.0 9.8 10.6 10.4

200.1

2 46 PRUCKSAKORN T THA 29.9 59.1 79.5 98.9 119.7 139.7 159.1 179.7

9.4 9.2

9.8 10.0

10.7 10.0

10.1 9.4 10.4 10.1 10.0 10.3 7.6

10.3 10.0 10.4 9.9 9.4 10.3 9.6

196.9

3 112 SU Yuling CHN 30.1 58.4 79.2 99.9 118.8 139.8 159.2
9.8 10.0

9.6 9.2

10.7 9.1

10.5 10.3 9.1 10.5 9.7 10.4

10.3 10.4 9.8 10.5 9.7 9.4

179.0

4 174 NEMES Adrienn HUN 29.3 60.2 80.2 99.7 118.8 137.9
10.2 10.8

9.7 9.7
9.4 10.4

9.7 10.2 9.8 8.9 9.6

10.3 9.3 9.3 10.2 10.2

157.7

5 232 PARK Jiwon KOR 28.5 58.1 77.1 98.3 117.9

9.9 9.0

8.3 10.5
10.3 10.1

9.6 10.7 9.5 10.3

9.4 10.5 10.1 7.3

135.5

6 168 HOCHMUTH Julia GER 28.0 56.9 73.3 93.8

8.8 9.5

9.3 9.9

9.9 9.5

7.3 9.8 10.8

9.1 10.7 8.4

113.0

7 122 WU Chia-Ying TPE 27.4 54.6 73.7
10.3 7.6

8.0 10.7

9.1 8.9

9.9 8.5

9.2 10.2

92.4

8 121 TU YI Yi Tzu TPE 24.6 52.7
6.6 9.4

9.6 9.0
8.4 9.7

10.0

8.5

71.2
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(Qualification)

UR 388 SRAO Harven IND 15 AUG 2011 Shenzhen (CHN)

Rank Bib No Name
Ctry
Code

Series

1 2 3 4
Total Remarks

1 20 YASKEVICH Liubov RUS 93 98 96 96 383- 9x

2 121 TU YI Yi Tzu TPE 96 95 95 96 382-12x

3 232 PARK Jiwon KOR 94 94 96 97 381-12x

4 174 NEMES Adrienn HUN 94 94 96 97 381-10x

5 112 SU Yuling CHN 98 94 95 94 381-10x

6 168 HOCHMUTH Julia GER 94 95 95 96 380-10x

7 122 WU Chia-Ying TPE 93 94 98 95 380-10x

8 46 PRUCKSAKORN Tanyaporn THA 95 96 94 95 380-10x

9 78 ANTHONY Courtney USA 94 95 95 95 379-11x

10 41 CHAIMONGKOL Kanokkan THA 96 93 97 93 379-11x

11 277 TUMURCHUDUR Bayartsetseg MGL 95 97 95 92 379- 9x

12 233 PARK Ye Sol KOR 94 95 95 94 378- 7x

13 142 RUMJANTSEVA Veera EST 93 92 95 97 377-11x

14 116 ZHOU Qingyuan CHN 94 93 94 96 377-10x

15 239 MAKHMADOVA Bakhtigul KGZ 95 95 92 94 376- 9x

16 294 BASZEN Karolina POL 95 97 92 92 376- 9x

17 59 KOSTEVYCH Olena UKR 94 94 96 92 376- 7x

18 158 CLEDIERE Charlene FRA 94 95 94 92 375- 9x

19 15 KORSHUNOVA Ekaterina RUS 92 95 96 92 375- 8x

20 13 DANILINA Daria RUS 94 96 93 92 375- 8x

21 161 RENE Anne-Isabelle FRA 93 95 92 94 374- 7x

22 308 BRABCOVA Jana CZE 95 94 94 91 374- 6x

23 226 CHO Munhyeon KOR 94 92 92 95 373-10x

24 54 BOICHUK Marta UKR 93 93 94 93 373- 9x

25 25 RASETA Danica SRB 96 92 92 93 373- 8x

26 56 DOMKINA Kateryna UKR 96 94 91 92 373- 8x

27 97 KING Christine E. CAN 97 95 91 89 372-11x

28 160 PESCAYRE Laurie FRA 93 93 94 92 372- 9x

29 135 MUSILOVA Michaela CZE 94 89 94 95 372- 7x

30 139 JOHANSON Heili EST 93 95 91 93 372- 7x

31 47 SOWSA-NGA Pattarasuda THA 96 93 92 91 372- 7x

32 274 GANTUMUR Kherlentsetseg MGL 92 94 94 92 372- 4x

33 109 CAI Xiaoxue CHN 90 95 92 94 371- 9x

34 148 JANKALA Tiina FIN 91 92 95 93 371- 9x

35 248 ABDUL MALICK Noorerffanti Binti MAS 96 93 91 91 371- 7x

36 209 KOMENDRA Yuliya KAZ 90 90 93 98 371- 5x

37 241 ZDANOVA Jekaterina LTU 91 93 96 90 370- 8x

38 249 ISMAIL Wahidah Binti MAS 95 93 91 91 370- 7x

39 252 ZAKARIA Nur Zunaira Binti MAS 93 94 92 91 370- 6x

40 258 ANA KAREN Ayala MEX 93 95 89 93 370- 5x

41 94 MOURA Thais BRA 96 91 92 90 369- 6x

42 134 JONAKOVA Sarka CZE 93 94 89 92 368- 7x

43 208 KHARCHENKO Diana KAZ 90 93 90 94 367- 6x

44 261 MEDINA Lissete Alice MEX 89 91 92 94 366- 9x

45 120 MA Hsin-I TPE 87 95 92 92 366- 6x

46 81 YAP Melody USA 90 90 91 95 366- 4x

47 185 TOKAS Neha IND 93 91 92 89 365- 3x

48 149 RIUTTA Annukka FIN 93 91 90 91 365- 1x

49 278 USUKH-OCHIR Ulziinyam MGL 93 92 87 90 362- 3x
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Rank Bib No Name
Ctry
Code

Series
1 2 3 4

Total Remarks

50 89 ORQUERA Daniela ARG 91 92 91 87 361- 5x

51 79 DEPPE Heather USA 94 90 89 88 361- 4x

52 306 ALMOHAMMED Hana QAT 93 97 84 86 360- 2x

53 184 SANDHU Mandeep IND 86 87 91 94 358- 2x

54 68 LIDDON Jessica Kathryn GBR 92 86 89 90 357- 2x

55 265 ZUNIGA Rosa Maria Hilda MEX 89 87 89 90 355- 2x

56 145 TIISLER Mariliis EST 91 87 89 86 353- 6x

57 96 BJORKMAN Kelsey Morgan CAN 89 91 87 86 353- 1x

58 182 DANGI Himani Singh IND 86 87 86 91 350- 3x

59 69 LIDDON Kirsty Anne GBR 84 86 91 88 349- 3x
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UR 1153 Russian Federation RUS 8 AUG 2007 Bangkok (THA)

Rank Bib No Name
Ctry
Code

Series

1 2 3 4
Total Remarks

1 Russian Federation RUS 279 289 285 280 1133-25x

20 YASKEVICH Liubov 93 98 96 96 383- 9x

15 KORSHUNOVA Ekaterina 92 95 96 92 375- 8x

13 DANILINA Daria 94 96 93 92 375- 8x

2 Korea KOR 282 281 283 286 1132-29x

232 PARK Jiwon 94 94 96 97 381-12x

233 PARK Ye Sol 94 95 95 94 378- 7x

226 CHO Munhyeon 94 92 92 95 373-10x

3 Thailand THA 287 282 283 279 1131-28x

46 PRUCKSAKORN Tanyaporn 95 96 94 95 380-10x

41 CHAIMONGKOL Kanokkan 96 93 97 93 379-11x

47 SOWSA-NGA Pattarasuda 96 93 92 91 372- 7x

4 P.R. China CHN 282 282 281 284 1129-29x

112 SU Yuling 98 94 95 94 381-10x

116 ZHOU Qingyuan 94 93 94 96 377-10x

109 CAI Xiaoxue 90 95 92 94 371- 9x

5 Chinese Taipei TPE 276 284 285 283 1128-28x

121 TU YI Yi Tzu 96 95 95 96 382-12x

122 WU Chia-Ying 93 94 98 95 380-10x

120 MA Hsin-I 87 95 92 92 366- 6x

6 Ukraine UKR 283 281 281 277 1122-24x

59 KOSTEVYCH Olena 94 94 96 92 376- 7x

54 BOICHUK Marta 93 93 94 93 373- 9x

56 DOMKINA Kateryna 96 94 91 92 373- 8x

7 France FRA 280 283 280 278 1121-25x

158 CLEDIERE Charlene 94 95 94 92 375- 9x

161 RENE Anne-Isabelle 93 95 92 94 374- 7x

160 PESCAYRE Laurie 93 93 94 92 372- 9x

8 Czech Republic CZE 282 277 277 278 1114-20x

308 BRABCOVA Jana 95 94 94 91 374- 6x

135 MUSILOVA Michaela 94 89 94 95 372- 7x

134 JONAKOVA Sarka 93 94 89 92 368- 7x

9 Mongolia MGL 280 283 276 274 1113-16x

277 TUMURCHUDUR Bayartsetseg 95 97 95 92 379- 9x

274 GANTUMUR Kherlentsetseg 92 94 94 92 372- 4x

278 USUKH-OCHIR Ulziinyam 93 92 87 90 362- 3x

10 Malaysia MAS 284 280 274 273 1111-20x

248 ABDUL MALICK Noorerffanti Binti 96 93 91 91 371- 7x

249 ISMAIL Wahidah Binti 95 93 91 91 370- 7x

252 ZAKARIA Nur Zunaira Binti 93 94 92 91 370- 6x

11 United States USA 278 275 275 278 1106-19x

78 ANTHONY Courtney 94 95 95 95 379-11x

81 YAP Melody 90 90 91 95 366- 4x

79 DEPPE Heather 94 90 89 88 361- 4x

12 Estonia EST 277 274 275 276 1102-24x

142 RUMJANTSEVA Veera 93 92 95 97 377-11x

139 JOHANSON Heili 93 95 91 93 372- 7x

145 TIISLER Mariliis 91 87 89 86 353- 6x

13 Mexico MEX 271 273 270 277 1091-16x
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Rank Bib No Name
Ctry
Code

Series
1 2 3 4

Total Remarks

258 ANA KAREN Ayala 93 95 89 93 370- 5x

261 MEDINA Lissete Alice 89 91 92 94 366- 9x

265 ZUNIGA Rosa Maria Hilda 89 87 89 90 355- 2x

14 India IND 265 265 269 274 1073- 8x

185 TOKAS Neha 93 91 92 89 365- 3x

184 SANDHU Mandeep 86 87 91 94 358- 2x

182 DANGI Himani Singh 86 87 86 91 350- 3x
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